
Patna - Gaya MEMU Special/03655 - MEMU - ECR 
PNBE/Patna Junction to GAYA/Gaya Junction 

3h 10m - 92 km - 29 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PNBE Patna Junction 10:30 0 1 0 34 57 ECR
2 PRBZ Parsa Bazar 10:41 10:42 1m 0 1 6 42 55 ECR
3 RSMN Ramgovindsingh Mahuli

Halt
10:47 10:48 1m 0 1 10 36 54 ECR

4 PNUG Punpun Ghat Halt 10:52 10:53 1m 0 1 12 23 57 ECR
5 PPN Punpun 10:56 10:57 1m 0 1 13 27 58 ECR
6 JTDM Jatdumri Junction 11:01 11:02 1m 0 1 15 43 ECR
7 PFT Pothahi 11:07 11:08 1m 0 1 19 59 56 ECR
8 NEMA Nema Halt 11:12 11:13 1m 0 1 23 32 60 ECR
9 NDW Nadwan 11:16 11:17 1m 0 1 24 46 59 ECR
10 MDCR Masaudhi Court Halt 11:22 11:23 1m 0 1 28 24 59 ECR
11 TEA Taregna 11:27 11:29 2m 0 1 30 55 62 ECR
12 CKMI Chhotaki Masaudhi Halt 11:32 11:33 1m 0 1 32 34 61 ECR
13 TNRI Teneri Halt 11:37 11:38 1m 0 1 35 37 63 ECR
14 NDU Nadaul 11:41 11:42 1m 0 1 37 33 64 ECR
15 SONH Seonan Halt 11:45 11:46 1m 0 1 38 36 63 ECR
16 KRON Karona Halt 11:50 11:51 1m 0 1 41 38 62 ECR
17 JHD Jehanabad 11:58 12:00 2m 0 1 45 54 68 ECR
18 JHDC Jehanabad Court 12:03 12:04 1m 0 1 48 54 68 ECR
19 IAM Mai Halt 12:08 12:09 1m 0 1 51 51 71 ECR
20 NZP Niyazipur Halt 12:12 12:13 1m 0 1 54 40 72 ECR
21 MBAH Mira Bigha Halt 12:16 12:17 1m 0 1 56 34 72 ECR
22 THA Tehta 12:20 12:21 1m 0 1 58 40 76 ECR
23 MDE Makhdumpur Gaya 12:27 12:28 1m 0 1 62 35 77 ECR
24 WKND Wanawar

Koteshwarnath Dham
12:31 12:32 1m 0 1 63 61 79 ECR

25 NERH Ner Halt 12:37 12:38 1m 0 1 68 19 80 ECR
26 BBHT Barabar Halt 12:41 12:42 1m 0 1 69 47 85 ECR
27 BELA Bela 12:46 12:47 1m 0 1 73 54 93 ECR
28 NYM Neyamatpur 12:52 12:53 1m 0 1 77 33 97 ECR
29 OREH Ore Halt 12:56 12:57 1m 0 1 79 29 99 ECR
30 CKH Chakand 13:05 13:06 1m 0 1 83 17 106 ECR
31 GAYA Gaya Junction 13:40 0 1 92 - 109 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 19 2024 (22:22)

Sep 19 2024 (22:22)

1

1


